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OÖ-LM 2012 Feuerpistole 
OÖ-LSV - LHA/Linz 

 
Endergebnis - 07.Jul.2012 / 18:18 

 
 

Freie Pistole AK  
Rng Zuname Vorname  Lnd Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6       IZ Ges 
  1 FELDBACHER Dietmar  OLV Priv.SG Braunau  86  86  92  91  91  83        8   529 
  2 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz  OLV HSV Linz  87  87  89  89  88  88        3   528 
  3 ÖHLINGER Ernst  OLV SV Vöcklabruck 1876  88  93  78  90  86  88        3   523 
  4 STEINMETZ Martin  OLV SK-VÖEST  86  86  93  85  89  83        2   522 
  5 STRAUBINGER Stefan  OLV SC Offenhausen  82  79  86  89  90  88        1   514 
  6 BRÜCKNER Andreas  OLV HSV Linz  88  84  87  86  85  83        3   513 
  7 KOZAM Sebastian  OLV Priv.SG Braunau  83  95  80  91  80  82        6   511 
  8 ANTESNER Dominik  OLV SV Vöcklabruck 1876  92  86  81  86  73  84        5   502 
  9 WÖSS Horst  OLV Pol.SV Wels  81  79  89  85  80  79        2   493 
 10 DEISENHAMMER Günther  OLV SC Offenhausen  84  74  78  81  89  81        3   487 
 11 RULYOV Igor  OLV LHA Linz  85  84  81  84  80  73        2   487 
 12 SCHIRL Josef  OLV SV Vöcklabruck 1876  72  72  76  84  81  83        0   468 
 13 ORTSIK Andreas  OLV Pol.SV Wels  77  83  80  69  72  80        2   461 
 14 JANKO Hubert  OLV SV Vöcklabruck 1876  62  72  66  70  77  78        4   425 

   14 Nennungen  425      
       

 

Freie Pistole Senioren  
Rng Zuname Vorname  Lnd Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6       IZ Ges 
  1 WINTERER Christian  OLV Priv.SG Braunau  85  82  86  88  92  90        7   523 
  2 LEMBERGER Ferdinand  OLV SC Offenhausen  88  80  85  90  83  84        5   510 
  3 RATH Friedrich  OLV HSV Linz  86  81  74  82  81  80        1   484 
  4 STRASSER Peter  OLV Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  77  83  75  72  84  85        4   476 
  5 GRINNINGER Anton  OLV HSV Linz  82  73  84  84  73  80        2   476 
  6 RAKOS Josef  OLV LHA Linz  79  81  74  69  93  78        5   474 
  7 GRILL Manfred  OLV Priv. Bad Ischl  84  75  78  83  79  64        3   463 
  8 SCHARTNER Adolf  OLV Pol.SV Wels  81  80  76  78  66  69        1   450 
  9 LITSCHMANN Alois  OLV LHA Linz  74  73  74  71  72  81        1   445 
 10 RABL Klaus  OLV LHA Linz  69  80  76  78  66  75        2   444 
 11 FORSTHUBER Heinz  OLV HSV Linz  63  84  70  68  77  81        5   443 

   11 Nennungen  443      
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OÖ-LM 2012 Feuerpistole 
OÖ-LSV - LHA/Linz 
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Standardpistole AK  
Rng Zuname Vorname  Lnd Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6       IZ Ges 
  1 BADER Daniel  OLV Pol.SV Wels  87  90  94  86  89  91       10   537 
  2 RULYOV Igor  OLV LHA Linz  92  95  89  92  82  84        3   534 
  3 ANTESNER Dominik  OLV SV Vöcklabruck 1876  93  93  86  89  87  76        6   524 
  4 ORTSIK Andreas  OLV Pol.SV Wels  94  85  89  84  82  89        6   523 
  5 SCHIRL Josef  OLV SV Vöcklabruck 1876  80  88  80  93  89  89        5   519 
  6 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz  OLV HSV Linz  85  92  89  79  83  84        3   512 
  7 ECKER Dieter  OLV Pol.SV Wels  89  86  73  75  79  74        4   476 
  8 ÖHLINGER Ernst  OLV SV Vöcklabruck 1876  18   0   0   0   0   0        0    18 

 HABUDA Peter  OLV Priv.SG Braunau   0   0   0   0   0   0        0 DNS 
 BRÜCKNER Andreas  OLV HSV Linz   0   0   0   0   0   0        0 DNS 
   10 Nennungen   18      
       

 

Standardpistole Senioren  
Rng Zuname Vorname  Lnd Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6       IZ Ges 
  1 GRINNINGER Anton  OLV HSV Linz  82  89  91  89  87  85        4   523 
  2 ANGERER Rudolf  OLV Union Braunau  89  84  87  90  79  87        3   516 
  3 RATH Friedrich  OLV HSV Linz  91  92  87  78  82  84        4   514 
  4 GRILL Manfred  OLV Priv. Bad Ischl  90  87  84  88  85  77        2   511 
  5 FORSTHUBER Heinz  OLV HSV Linz  89  90  83  81  76  81        3   500 
  6 RABL Klaus  OLV LHA Linz  85  85  81  81  77  77        1   486 
  7 LITSCHMANN Alois  OLV LHA Linz  86  89  83  83  69  75        3   485 
  8 KOLLER Walter  OLV SK-VÖEST  84  85  71  78  82  80        3   480 
  9 MAIRINGER Franz  OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  89  89  76  84  62  69        4   469 
 10 GRUBER Günter  OLV SK-VÖEST  84  73  72  75  88  72        4   464 
 11 STRASSER Peter  OLV Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  82  89  68  66  37   0        0   342 

   11 Nennungen  342      
       

 
 
 
 
 
 

Sportpistole Frauen  
Rng Zuname Vorname  Lnd Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6       IZ Ges 
  1 UNTER Brigitte  OLV SK-VÖEST  91  84  92  90  86  74        3   517 
  2 STEINKLEIBL Iris  OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  95  87  86  76  86  77        3   507 
  3 SCHMIED Edith  OLV HSV Linz  85  84  78  76  83  81        3   487 
  4 BAUMGARTNER Margarete  OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  86  86  89  65  80  74        4   480 
  5 GATTERMAIER Sabine  OLV Pol.SV Wels  78  84  75  81  57  81        2   456 

    5 Nennungen  456      
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Zentralfeuer SPP  
Rng Zuname Vorname  Lnd Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6       IZ Ges 
  1 RATH Friedrich  OLV HSV Linz  93  91  91  91  88  96       10   550 
  2 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz  OLV HSV Linz  90  91  96  90  90  91       11   548 
  3 ORTSIK Andreas  OLV Pol.SV Wels  88  92  92  90  89  97        7   548 
  4 RULYOV Igor  OLV LHA Linz  91  93  94  88  89  93        7   548 
  5 BADER Daniel  OLV Pol.SV Wels  96  93  96  83  86  92        8   546 
  6 FORSTHUBER Heinz  OLV HSV Linz  94  92  92  88  80  85        6   531 
  7 BURIAN Gerhard  OLV Pol.SV Wels  93  85  85  93  83  80        6   519 
  8 ECKER Dieter  OLV Pol.SV Wels  90  83  87  89  85  85        4   519 
  9 STEINKLEIBL Michael  OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  84  80  82  76  69  85        0   476 

 BRÜCKNER Andreas  OLV HSV Linz   0   0   0   0   0   0        0 DNS 
   10 Nennungen  476      
       

 

Sportpistole Senioren 1  
Rng Zuname Vorname  Lnd Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6       IZ Ges 
  1 ANGERER Rudolf  OLV Union Braunau  91  92  87  92  90  95        6   547 
  2 DEGEN Werner  OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  91  88  92  91  91  89        7   542 
  3 GRILL Manfred  OLV Priv. Bad Ischl  91  91  89  88  88  88        7   535 
  4 ÖHLINGER Ernst  OLV SV Vöcklabruck 1876  93  94  90  87  82  86        7   532 
  5 SCHIRL Josef  OLV SV Vöcklabruck 1876  88  90  85  83  84  93        4   523 
  6 GRUBER Günter  OLV SK-VÖEST  78  76  78  88  88  92        4   500 
  7 MAIRINGER Franz  OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  79  84  87  74  81  83        5   488 
  8 LITSCHMANN Alois  OLV LHA Linz  84  87  88  60  84  81        7   484 
  9 KNÖGLER Anton  OLV Pol.SV Wels  77  77  77  78  69  67        4   445 

    9 Nennungen  445      
       

 

Sportpistole Senioren 2  
Rng Zuname Vorname  Lnd Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6       IZ Ges 
  1 GRINNINGER Anton  OLV HSV Linz  84  97  87  95  92  96       14   551 
  2 STRASSER Peter  OLV Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  91  88  86  87  85  80        3   517 
  3 KOBLUK Peter  OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  82  86  88  87  84  86        7   513 
  4 SCHARTNER Adolf  OLV Pol.SV Wels  83  86  89  74  73  83        3   488 
  5 HOLZMANN Josef  OLV Pol.SV Wels  65  77  72  81  83  86        2   464 
  6 MITTERMEIER Franz  OLV Nettingsdorfer SV  45  47  51  70  68  71        1   352 

 WAPENIK Arthur  OLV Pol.SV Wels   0   0   0   0   0   0        0 DNS 
    7 Nennungen  352      
       

 

Sportpistole Senioren 3  
Rng Zuname Vorname  Lnd Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6       IZ Ges 
  1 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz  OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  93  90  90  88  90  91        4   542 
  2 RABL Klaus  OLV LHA Linz  73  89  86  92  87  93        5   520 
  3 AFFENZELLER Hans Jürgen  OLV SC Offenhausen  88  78  88  74  77  77        7   482 
  4 KLIMITSCH Manfred  OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  83  88  80  62  73  74        3   460 

 WOLKERSDORFER Herbert  OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF   0   0   0   0   0   0        0 DNS 
    5 Nennungen  460      
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OSP-Schnellfeuer  
Rng Zuname Vorname  Lnd Verein S-1 S-2 S-3                   IZ Ges 
  1 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz  OLV HSV Linz  91  96  81 268                8 

 92  87  84 263                 
  531 

  2 GRINNINGER Anton  OLV HSV Linz  93  89  78 260                8 
 88  91  80 259                 

  519 

  3 RULYOV Igor  OLV LHA Linz  90  90  74 254                5 
 96  94  73 263                 

  517 

  4 HABUDA Peter  OLV Priv.SG Braunau  86  85  76 247                3 
 90  89  81 260                 

  507 

  5 RATH Friedrich  OLV HSV Linz  72  90  81 243                5 
 94  95  72 261                 

  504 

  6 RABL Klaus  OLV LHA Linz  84  82  75 241                3 
 90  86  76 252                 

  493 

  7 HEYER Marc  OLV LHA Linz  82  66  52 200                3 
 82  56  56 194                 

  394 

    7 Nennungen  394      
       

 

OSP-Schnellfeuer 1.HP  
Rng Zuname Vorname  Lnd Verein S-1 S-2 S-3                   IZ Ges 
  1 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz  OLV HSV Linz  91  96  81                    7   268 
  2 GRINNINGER Anton  OLV HSV Linz  93  89  78                    4   260 
  3 RULYOV Igor  OLV LHA Linz  90  90  74                    1   254 
  4 HABUDA Peter  OLV Priv.SG Braunau  86  85  76                    1   247 
  5 RATH Friedrich  OLV HSV Linz  72  90  81                    2   243 
  6 RABL Klaus  OLV LHA Linz  84  82  75                    0   241 
  7 HEYER Marc  OLV LHA Linz  82  66  52                    1   200 

    7 Nennungen  200      
       

 

OSP-Schnellfeuer 2.HP  
Rng Zuname Vorname  Lnd Verein S-1 S-2 S-3                   IZ Ges 
  1 RULYOV Igor  OLV LHA Linz  96  94  73                    4   263 
  2 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz  OLV HSV Linz  92  87  84                    1   263 
  3 RATH Friedrich  OLV HSV Linz  94  95  72                    3   261 
  4 HABUDA Peter  OLV Priv.SG Braunau  90  89  81                    2   260 
  5 GRINNINGER Anton  OLV HSV Linz  88  91  80                    4   259 
  6 RABL Klaus  OLV LHA Linz  90  86  76                    3   252 
  7 HEYER Marc  OLV LHA Linz  82  56  56                    2   194 

    7 Nennungen  194      
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OÖ-LM 2012 Feuerpistole 
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Freie Pistole Mannschaft  
 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

Verein 
 

S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 
 

Ges 
 

  1 
 

Priv.SG Braunau   

254 263 258 270 263 255 
 

 1563 
FELDBACHER Dietmar Priv.SG Braunau  86  86  92  91  91  83   529 

 KOZAM Sebastian Priv.SG Braunau  83  95  80  91  80  82   511 
 WINTERER Christian Priv.SG Braunau  85  82  86  88  92  90   523 
 

  2 
 

HSV Linz 
  

257 244 260 259 246 251 
 

 1517 
BRÜCKNER Andreas HSV Linz  88  84  87  86  85  83   513 

 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz HSV Linz  87  87  89  89  88  88   528 
 GRINNINGER Anton HSV Linz  82  73  84  84  73  80   476 
 

  3 
 

SC Offenhausen 
  

254 233 249 260 262 253 
 

 1511 
DEISENHAMMER Günther SC Offenhausen  84  74  78  81  89  81   487 

 LEMBERGER Ferdinand SC Offenhausen  88  80  85  90  83  84   510 
 STRAUBINGER Stefan SC Offenhausen  82  79  86  89  90  88   514 
 

  4 
 

Vöcklabruck 1876 
  

242 251 225 246 236 250 
 

 1450 
JANKO Hubert SV Vöcklabruck 1876  62  72  66  70  77  78   425 

 ÖHLINGER Ernst SV Vöcklabruck 1876  88  93  78  90  86  88   523 
 ANTESNER Dominik SV Vöcklabruck 1876  92  86  81  86  73  84   502 
 

  5 
 

PSV Wels 
  

239 242 245 232 218 228 
 

 1404 
ORTSIK Andreas Pol.SV Wels  77  83  80  69  72  80   461 

 WÖSS Horst Pol.SV Wels  81  79  89  85  80  79   493 
 SCHARTNER Adolf Pol.SV Wels  81  80  76  78  66  69   450 
 

  6 
 

LHA Linz 
  

228 237 231 233 218 229 
 

 1376 
RULYOV Igor LHA Linz  85  84  81  84  80  73   487 

 RABL Klaus LHA Linz  69  80  76  78  66  75   444 
 LITSCHMANN Alois LHA Linz  74  73  74  71  72  81   445 
     

    
     
     
     

    
     
     
     

    
     
     
     

    
     
     



 

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Created by:  ISSF-Team / EDL-ShootingStar –  E-Mail: alois.litschmann@liwest.at 

OÖ-LM 2012 Feuerpistole 
OÖ-LSV LHA/Linz 

 
Endergebnis - 08.Jul.2012 / 16:34 

 

Sportpistole Mannschaft  
 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

Verein 
 

S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 
 

Ges 
 

  1 
 

HSV Linz   

277 274 279 269 258 272 
 

 1629 
FORSTHUBER Heinz HSV Linz  94  92  92  88  80  85   531 

 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz HSV Linz  90  91  96  90  90  91   548 
 RATH Friedrich HSV Linz  93  91  91  91  88  96   550 
 

  2 
 

PSV Wels 1 
  

274 268 275 262 260 274 
 

 1613 
ORTSIK Andreas Pol.SV Wels  88  92  92  90  89  97   548 

 BADER Daniel Pol.SV Wels  96  93  96  83  86  92   546 
 ECKER Dieter Pol.SV Wels  90  83  87  89  85  85   519 
 

  3 
 

LPSV OÖ 
  

270 264 271 244 261 254 
 

 1564 
DEGEN Werner LPSV OÖ ISSF  91  88  92  91  91  89   542 

 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz LPSV OÖ ISSF  93  90  90  88  90  91   542 
 BAUMGARTNER Margarete LPSV OÖ ISSF  86  86  89  65  80  74   480 
 

  4 
 

LHA Linz 
  

248 269 268 240 260 267 
 

 1552 
RULYOV Igor LHA Linz  91  93  94  88  89  93   548 

 RABL Klaus LHA Linz  73  89  86  92  87  93   520 
 LITSCHMANN Alois LHA Linz  84  87  88  60  84  81   484 
 

  5 
 

PSV Wels 2 
  

225 240 238 233 225 236 
 

 1397 
KNÖGLER Anton Pol.SV Wels  77  77  77  78  69  67   445 

 SCHARTNER Adolf Pol.SV Wels  83  86  89  74  73  83   488 
 HOLZMANN Josef Pol.SV Wels  65  77  72  81  83  86   464 
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OÖ-LM 2012 Feuerpistole 
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Standardpistole Mannschaft  
 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

Verein 
 

S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 
 

Ges 
 

  1 
 

HSV Linz   

258 273 267 246 252 253 
 

 1549 
SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz HSV Linz  85  92  89  79  83  84   512 

 RATH Friedrich HSV Linz  91  92  87  78  82  84   514 
 GRINNINGER Anton HSV Linz  82  89  91  89  87  85   523 
 

  2 
 

PSV Wels 
  

270 261 256 245 250 254 
 

 1536 
ORTSIK Andreas Pol.SV Wels  94  85  89  84  82  89   523 

 BADER Daniel Pol.SV Wels  87  90  94  86  89  91   537 
 ECKER Dieter Pol.SV Wels  89  86  73  75  79  74   476 
 

  3 
 

LHA Linz 
  

263 269 253 256 228 236 
 

 1505 
RULYOV Igor LHA Linz  92  95  89  92  82  84   534 

 RABL Klaus LHA Linz  85  85  81  81  77  77   486 
 LITSCHMANN Alois LHA Linz  86  89  83  83  69  75   485 
 

  4 
 

Vöcklabruck 1876 
  

191 181 166 182 176 165 
 

 1061 
SCHIRL Josef SV Vöcklabruck 1876  80  88  80  93  89  89   519 

 ÖHLINGER Ernst SV Vöcklabruck 1876  18    18 
 ANTESNER Dominik SV Vöcklabruck 1876  93  93  86  89  87  76   524 
     

    
     
     

 
 
 

OÖ-LM 2012 Feuerpistole 
OÖ-LSV LHA/Linz 
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OSP-Mannschaft  
 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

Verein 
 

S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 
 

Ges 
 

  1 
 

HSV Linz 
  

256 275 240 274 273 236 
 

 1554 
SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz HSV Linz  91  96  81  92  87  84   531 

 RATH Friedrich HSV Linz  72  90  81  94  95  72   504 
 GRINNINGER Anton HSV Linz  93  89  78  88  91  80   519 
 

  2 
 

LHA Linz 
  

256 238 201 268 236 205 
 

 1404 
RULYOV Igor LHA Linz  90  90  74  96  94  73   517 

 RABL Klaus LHA Linz  84  82  75  90  86  76   493 
 HEYER Marc LHA Linz  82  66  52  82  56  56   394 
     

    
     
     

 
 


